

Customer:

Quotes are valid for 30 days from the creation date or upon contract expiration, whichever occurs first.

A Purchase Order (PO) or Letter of Intent (LOI) including the below information is required to proceed with this sale. The PO or LOI will be returned if information is missing.

Vendor: Deere & Company

- 2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
- Signature on all LOIs and POs with a signature line
- Contract name or number; or JD Quote ID
- Sold to street address (no PO box)
- Ship to street address (no PO box)
- Bill to contact name and phone number
- Bill to address
- Bill to email address (required to send the invoice and/or to obtain the tax exemption certificate)
- Membership number if required by the contract

For any questions, please contact:**Jeffrey Kerley**

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206

Tel: 209-944-5714
Mobile Phone: 209-482-1081
Fax: 209-942-4346
Email: jkerley@belkorpag.com

Quotes of equipment offered through contracts between Deere & Company, its divisions and subsidiaries (collectively "Deere") and government agencies are subject to audit and access by Deere's Strategic Accounts Business Division to ensure compliance with the terms and conditions of the contracts.

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
 2000 John Deere Run
 Cary, NC 27513
 FED ID: 36-2382580
 UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
 1120 W Charter Way
 Stockton, CA 95206
 209-944-5714
 sales@belkorpag.com

Quote Summary

Prepared For:

MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
 1480 GASOLINE ALY
 CONCORD, CA 94520
 Business: 925-682-8000

Delivering Dealer:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
 Jeffrey Kerley
 1120 W Charter Way
 Stockton, CA 95206
 Phone: 209-944-5714
 Mobile: 209-482-1081
 jkerley@belkorpag.com

Quote ID: 27798407
Created On: 16 November 2022
Last Modified On: 21 November 2022
Expiration Date: 16 February 2023

Equipment Summary	Suggested List	Selling Price	Qty	Extended
JOHN DEERE 4052R Compact Utility Tractor (40 PTO hp) Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70) Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022	\$ 47,330.31	\$ 38,373.21 X	2 =	\$ 76,746.42
JOHN DEERE 4052R Compact Utility Tractor (40 PTO hp) Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70) Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022	\$ 58,243.50	\$ 47,177.23 X	1 =	\$ 47,177.23
JOHN DEERE Z994R Diesel Commercial ZTrak Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70) Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022	\$ 21,839.00	\$ 16,379.25 X	5 =	\$ 81,896.25
JOHN DEERE 14 Bushel Dump From Seat Material Collection System Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70) Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022	\$ 6,022.16	\$ 4,731.45 X	5 =	\$ 23,657.25
JOHN DEERE 1550 TerrainCut™ Commercial Front Mower (Less Mower Deck) Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70) Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022	\$ 27,702.93	\$ 21,331.25 X	1 =	\$ 21,331.25

Salesperson : X _____

Accepted By : X _____

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
 2000 John Deere Run
 Cary, NC 27513
 FED ID: 36-2382580
 UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
 1120 W Charter Way
 Stockton, CA 95206
 209-944-5714
 sales@belkorpag.com

JOHN DEERE 72 In. 7-Iron PRO Commercial Side Discharge Mower Deck

	\$ 6,886.50	\$ 5,302.60	X	1	=	\$ 5,302.60
--	-------------	-------------	---	---	---	-------------

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

JOHN DEERE 1600 Turbo TerrainCut Commercial Wide-Area Mower with 4-Post ROPS Canopy

	\$ 90,991.91	\$ 68,243.93	X	4	=	\$ 272,975.72
--	--------------	--------------	---	---	---	---------------

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

JOHN DEERE 1600 Turbo TerrainCut Commercial Wide-Area Mower with 4-Post ROPS Canopy

	\$ 114,491.91	\$ 88,743.93	X	1	=	\$ 88,743.93
--	---------------	--------------	---	---	---	--------------

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

WIEDENMANN GXI-8-HD AERATOR

	\$ 46,080.00	\$ 40,130.00	X	3	=	\$ 120,390.00
--	--------------	--------------	---	---	---	---------------

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date:

JOHN DEERE TC125 Turf Collection System

	\$ 20,167.00	\$ 15,326.92	X	1	=	\$ 15,326.92
--	--------------	--------------	---	---	---	--------------

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

JOHN DEERE 2653B PrecisionCut Trim and Surrounds Mower

	\$ 59,943.83	\$ 45,618.23	X	1	=	\$ 45,618.23
--	--------------	--------------	---	---	---	--------------

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

Frontier SS2067B Broadcast Spreader - Poly Hopper - 3-Point PTO Category I

	\$ 3,215.00	\$ 2,636.30	X	3	=	\$ 7,908.90
--	-------------	-------------	---	---	---	-------------

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date: November 17, 2022

TURFCO T3100 Spreader Sprayer

	\$ 14,306.00	\$ 13,030.20	X	1	=	\$ 13,030.20
--	--------------	--------------	---	---	---	--------------

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Salesperson : X _____

Accepted By : X _____

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
 2000 John Deere Run
 Cary, NC 27513
 FED ID: 36-2382580
 UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
 1120 W Charter Way
 Stockton, CA 95206
 209-944-5714
 sales@belkorpag.com

Price Effective Date:

SMITHCO Aer8 Aerator \$ 15,287.00 \$ 12,529.60 X 1 = \$ 12,529.60

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date:

SDI TM-300 \$ 20,271.87 \$ 18,334.68 X 1 = \$ 18,334.68

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date:

VENTRAC 4520-P \$ 32,131.58 \$ 28,459.03 X 1 = \$ 28,459.03

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date:

VENTRAC KC-220 STUMP GRINDER \$ 5,425.00 \$ 4,816.00 X 1 = \$ 4,816.00

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date:

VENTRAC KY400 TRENCHER \$ 7,700.00 \$ 6,824.00 X 1 = \$ 6,824.00

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date:

VENTRAC KG540 POWER RAKE \$ 10,410.00 \$ 9,238.80 X 1 = \$ 9,238.80

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date:

GEARMORE 2G2-72 Hydraulic Teeth Box Blade \$ 5,415.00 \$ 4,978.50 X 3 = \$ 14,935.50

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date:

RYAN Lawnaire V Walk Behind Aerator \$ 4,079.00 \$ 3,889.05 X 2 = \$ 7,778.10

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date:

ALAMO SHD-74 Flail Mower \$ 12,717.00 \$ 11,038.05 X 3 = \$ 33,114.15

Salesperson : X _____

Accepted By : X _____

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
 2000 John Deere Run
 Cary, NC 27513
 FED ID: 36-2382580
 UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
 1120 W Charter Way
 Stockton, CA 95206
 209-944-5714
 sales@belkorpag.com

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date:

Equipment Total **\$ 956,134.76**

* Includes Fees and Non-contract items

Quote Summary

Equipment Total	\$ 956,134.76
Trade In	
SubTotal	\$ 956,134.76
Sales Tax - (9.75%)	\$ 93,223.14
CA Tire Fee	\$ 147.00
Est. Service Agreement Tax	\$ 0.00
Total	\$ 1,049,504.90
Down Payment	(0.00)
Rental Applied	(0.00)
Balance Due	\$ 1,049,504.90

Salesperson : X _____

Accepted By : X _____

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580
UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206
209-944-5714
sales@belkorpag.com

JOHN DEERE 4052R Compact Utility Tractor (40 PTO hp)

Hours:	Suggested List *
Stock Number:	\$ 47,330.31
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)	Selling Price *
	\$ 38,373.21
Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022	

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
0369LV	4052R Compact Utility Tractor (40 PTO hp)	2	\$ 42,597.00	18.00	\$ 7,667.46	\$ 34,929.54	\$ 69,859.08
Standard Options - Per Unit							
0202	United States	2	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0409	English Operator's Manual and Decal Kit	2	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1520	eHydro™	2	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1795	Less Loader	2	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2005	Open Station with Deluxe Seat	2	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2650	Less Radio	2	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4061	Less iMatch™ Quick Hitch Category 1	2	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5090	Less Wheel Spacer	2	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5240	16.9-24 (6PR, R4 Industrial, 2 Position)	2	\$ -49.00	18.00	\$ -8.82	\$ -40.18	\$ -80.36
6240	10-16.5 (6PR, R4 Industrial, 2 Position)	2	\$ 169.00	18.00	\$ 30.42	\$ 138.58	\$ 277.16
Standard Options Total			\$ 120.00		\$ 21.60	\$ 98.40	\$ 196.80
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
BLV10050	4th and 5th Selective Control Valve Kit (OOS Only)	2	\$ 1,117.60	18.00	\$ 201.17	\$ 916.43	\$ 1,832.86
BLV10764	Electrohydraulic Third SCV Kit with Mid and Rear Tubing (OOS Only)	2	\$ 1,222.10	18.00	\$ 219.98	\$ 1,002.12	\$ 2,004.24
LVB25705	Front Quik-Tatch™ Weight Kit	2	\$ 52.80	18.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 43.30	\$ 86.60

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 **Customer Name:** MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580
UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206
209-944-5714
sales@belkorpag.com

LVA19247	Oil Line - OIL LINE, DUAL REAR-3SPOOL SCV,4R	2	\$ 187.71	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 187.71	\$ 375.42
UC13263	Quik-Tatch Weight, 42 lb (19 kg)	10	\$ 85.64	18.00	\$ 15.42	\$ 351.10	\$ 702.20
BLV10965	Top and Tilt Field Kit (OOS Only)	2	\$ 1,604.90	18.00	\$ 288.88	\$ 1,316.02	\$ 2,632.04
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 4,613.31		\$ 796.63	\$ 3,816.68	\$ 7,633.36
Value Added Services Total			\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Additional Discounts							
	Multi-unit Discount	2			\$ 471.43	\$ -471.43	\$ -942.86
Additional Discount Total					\$ 471.43	\$ -471.43	\$ -942.86
Total Selling Price			\$ 47,330.31		\$ 8,957.12	\$ 38,373.19	\$ 76,746.38

JOHN DEERE 4052R Compact Utility Tractor (40 PTO hp)

Equipment Notes:

Hours:

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
(PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

Suggested List *

\$ 58,243.50

Selling Price *

\$ 47,177.23

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
0369LV	4052R Compact Utility Tractor (40 PTO hp)	1	\$ 42,597.00	18.00	\$ 7,667.46	\$ 34,929.54	\$ 34,929.54
Standard Options - Per Unit							
0202	United States	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0409	English Operator's Manual and Decal Kit	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1520	eHydro™	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1795	Less Loader	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2050	Cab with Standard Seat	1	\$ 10,411.00	18.00	\$ 1,873.98	\$ 8,537.02	\$ 8,537.02
2660	Factory Installed Stereo	1	\$ 592.00	18.00	\$ 106.56	\$ 485.44	\$ 485.44
4061	Less iMatch™ Quick Hitch Category 1	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 **Customer Name:** MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580
UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206
209-944-5714
sales@belkorpag.com

5090	Less Wheel Spacer	1	\$ 0.00	18.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5240	16.9-24 (6PR, R4 Industrial, 2 Position)	1	\$ -49.00	18.00	\$ -8.82	\$ -40.18	\$ -40.18
6240	10-16.5 (6PR, R4 Industrial, 2 Position)	1	\$ 169.00	18.00	\$ 30.42	\$ 138.58	\$ 138.58
Standard Options Total			\$ 11,123.00		\$ 2,002.14	\$ 9,120.86	\$ 9,120.86
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
UC13263	Quik-Tatch Weight, 42 lb (19 kg)	5	\$ 85.64	18.00	\$ 15.42	\$ 351.10	\$ 351.10
LVB25705	Front Quik-Tatch™ Weight Kit	1	\$ 52.80	18.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 43.30	\$ 43.30
BLV10763	Electrohydraulic Third SCV Kit with Rear Tubing (Cab Only)	1	\$ 1,222.10	18.00	\$ 219.98	\$ 1,002.12	\$ 1,002.12
BLV10045	4th and 5th Selective Control Valve Kit (Cab Only)	1	\$ 1,215.50	18.00	\$ 218.79	\$ 996.71	\$ 996.71
BLV10967	Top and Tilt Field Kit (Cab Only)	1	\$ 1,604.90	18.00	\$ 288.88	\$ 1,316.02	\$ 1,316.02
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 4,523.50		\$ 814.25	\$ 3,709.25	\$ 3,709.25
Value Added Services Total			\$ 0.00			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Additional Discounts							
Multi-unit Discount		1			\$ 582.43	\$ -582.43	\$ -582.43
Additional Discount Total					\$ 582.43	\$ -582.43	\$ -582.43
Total Selling Price			\$ 58,243.50		\$ 11,066.28	\$ 47,177.22	\$ 47,177.22

JOHN DEERE Z994R Diesel Commercial ZTrak

Equipment Notes:

Hours:

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
(PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

Suggested List *

\$ 21,839.00

Selling Price *

\$ 16,379.25

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 **Customer Name:** MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580
UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206
209-944-5714
sales@belkorpag.com

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
2545TC	Z994R Diesel Commercial ZTrak	5	\$ 21,839.00	23.00	\$ 5,022.97	\$ 16,816.03	\$ 84,080.15
Standard Options - Per Unit							
001A	United States and Canada	5	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1036	24x12x12 Pneumatic Turf Tire for 54 In. and 60 In. Decks	5	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1504	60 In. 7-IRON PRO™ Side Discharge Mower Deck	5	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2093	Fully Adjustable Suspension Seat with Armrests (24" High Back)	5	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Standard Options Total			\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Value Added Services Total			\$ 0.00			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Additional Discounts							
	Multi-unit Discount	5			\$ 436.78	\$ -436.78	\$ -2,183.90
Additional Discount Total					\$ 436.78	\$ -436.78	\$ -2,183.90
Total Selling Price			\$ 21,839.00		\$ 5,459.75	\$ 16,379.25	\$ 81,896.25

JOHN DEERE 14 Bushel Dump From Seat Material Collection System

Equipment Notes:

Hours:

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
(PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

Suggested List *

\$ 6,022.16

Selling Price *

\$ 4,731.45

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
2560TC	14 Bushel Dump From Seat Material Collection System	5	\$ 4,649.00	23.00	\$ 1,069.27	\$ 3,579.73	\$ 17,898.65

Standard Options - Per Unit

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 **Customer Name:** MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
 2000 John Deere Run
 Cary, NC 27513
 FED ID: 36-2382580
 UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
 1120 W Charter Way
 Stockton, CA 95206
 209-944-5714
 sales@belkorpag.com

001A	United States and Canada	5	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3405	Attaching Parts for 152.4 cm (60 In.) 7-Iron PRO Decks	5	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3500	Blower for 7-Iron PRO and 7-Iron PRO Mulch-On-Demand Decks	5	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Standard Options Total			\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
AUC10059	Bracket - BRACKET, Z9 MCS BALLAST	5	\$ 737.98	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 737.98	\$ 3,689.90
TCU23538	Pin Fastener - ROD	10	\$ 50.83	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 101.66	\$ 508.30
UC13263	Quik-Tatch Weight, 42 lb (19 kg)	30	\$ 85.64	23.00	\$ 19.70	\$ 395.64	\$ 1,978.20
A3581R	Spring Locking Pin - SPRING LOCKING PIN	20	\$ 4.92	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 19.68	\$ 98.40
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 1,373.16		\$ 118.20	\$ 1,254.96	\$ 6,274.80
Additional Discounts							
	Multi-unit Discount	5			\$ 103.26	\$ -103.26	\$ -516.30
Additional Discount Total					\$ 103.26	\$ -103.26	\$ -516.30
Total Selling Price			\$ 6,022.16		\$ 1,290.73	\$ 4,731.43	\$ 23,657.15

JOHN DEERE 1550 TerrainCut™ Commercial Front Mower (Less Mower

Equipment Notes:

Hours:

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
 (PG NB CG 70)

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

Suggested List *

\$ 27,702.93

Selling Price *

\$ 21,331.25

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
2409TC	1550 TerrainCut™ Commercial Front Mower (Less Mower Deck)	1	\$ 23,839.00	23.00	\$ 5,482.97	\$ 18,356.03	\$ 18,356.03
Standard Options - Per Unit							
001A	United States and Canada	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580
UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206
209-944-5714
sales@belkorpag.com

1019	23x10.50-12 4PR Turf Drive Tires	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1191	Four Wheel Drive (Full Time or On Demand)	1	\$ 3,350.00	23.00	\$ 770.50	\$ 2,579.50	\$ 2,579.50
2011	Comfort Adjust Suspension Seat with Armrests	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Standard Options Total			\$ 3,350.00		\$ 770.50	\$ 2,579.50	\$ 2,579.50
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
UC13263	Quik-Tatch Weight, 42 lb (19 kg)	4	\$ 85.64	23.00	\$ 19.70	\$ 263.76	\$ 263.76
TCB10303	Rear Weight Mounting Kit	1	\$ 171.37	23.00	\$ 39.42	\$ 131.95	\$ 131.95
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 513.93		\$ 118.22	\$ 395.71	\$ 395.71
Value Added Services Total			\$ 0.00			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Total Selling Price			\$ 27,702.93		\$ 6,371.69	\$ 21,331.24	\$ 21,331.24

JOHN DEERE 72 In. 7-Iron PRO Commercial Side Discharge Mower Deck

Equipment Notes:

Hours:

Suggested List *

\$ 6,886.50

Stock Number:

Selling Price *

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
(PG NB CG 70)

\$ 5,302.60

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
034NTC	72 In. 7-Iron PRO Commercial Side Discharge Mower Deck	1	\$ 6,409.00	23.00	\$ 1,474.07	\$ 4,934.93	\$ 4,934.93
Standard Options - Per Unit							
001A	United States and Canada	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Standard Options Total			\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
BTC10670	Mulch Kit 1828.8 mm (72 in.) (7-Iron PRO)	1	\$ 477.50	23.00	\$ 109.83	\$ 367.67	\$ 367.67
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 477.50		\$ 109.83	\$ 367.67	\$ 367.67

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580
UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206
209-944-5714
sales@belkorpag.com

Total Selling Price	\$ 6,886.50	\$ 1,583.90	\$ 5,302.60	\$ 5,302.60
----------------------------	--------------------	--------------------	--------------------	--------------------

JOHN DEERE 1600 Turbo TerrainCut Commercial Wide-Area Mower with 4-

Equipment Notes:	Suggested List *
Hours:	\$ 90,991.91
Stock Number:	Selling Price *
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)	\$ 68,243.93

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
0734TC	1600 Turbo TerrainCut Commercial Wide-Area Mower with 4-Post ROPS Canopy	4	\$ 90,249.00	23.00	\$ 20,757.27	\$ 69,491.73	\$ 277,966.92
Standard Options - Per Unit							
001A	United States and Canada	4	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0443	US English w/ Spanish (Bi-Lingual) Operator's Manual	4	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Standard Options Total			\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
BUC11229	Tricycler Mulching Kit	4	\$ 742.91	23.00	\$ 170.87	\$ 572.04	\$ 2,288.16
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 742.91		\$ 170.87	\$ 572.04	\$ 2,288.16
Value Added Services Total			\$ 0.00			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Additional Discounts							
Multi-unit Discount		4			\$ 1,819.84	\$ -1,819.84	\$ -7,279.36
Additional Discount Total					\$ 1,819.84	\$ -1,819.84	\$ -7,279.36
Total Selling Price			\$ 90,991.91		\$ 22,747.98	\$ 68,243.93	\$ 272,975.72

JOHN DEERE 1600 Turbo TerrainCut Commercial Wide-Area Mower with 4-

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580
UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206
209-944-5714
sales@belkorpag.com

Equipment Notes:							Suggested List *
Hours:							\$ 114,491.91
Stock Number:							Selling Price *
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)							\$ 88,743.93
Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022							
* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items							
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
0734TC	1600 Turbo TerrainCut Commercial Wide-Area Mower with 4-Post ROPS Canopy	1	\$ 90,249.00	23.00	\$ 20,757.27	\$ 69,491.73	\$ 69,491.73
Standard Options - Per Unit							
001A	United States and Canada	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0443	US English w/ Spanish (Bi-Lingual) Operator's Manual	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Standard Options Total			\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
BUC11229	Tricycler Mulching Kit	1	\$ 742.91	23.00	\$ 170.87	\$ 572.04	\$ 572.04
10000	CAB AC/Heater	1	\$ 23,500.00	12.77	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 24,242.91		\$ 3,170.87	\$ 21,072.04	\$ 21,072.04
Value Added Services Total			\$ 0.00			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Additional Discounts							
Multi-unit Discount		1			\$ 1,819.84	\$ -1,819.84	\$ -1,819.84
Additional Discount Total					\$ 1,819.84	\$ -1,819.84	\$ -1,819.84
Total Selling Price			\$		\$ 25,747.98	\$ 88,743.93	\$ 88,743.93
			114,491.91				

WIEDENMANN GXI-8-HD AERATOR

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580
UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206
209-944-5714
sales@belkorpag.com

Equipment Notes:							Suggested List *
Hours: 0							\$ 46,080.00
Stock Number:							Selling Price *
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)							\$ 40,130.00
Price Effective Date:							
* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items							
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
423 00 41	TERRA SPIKE GXi 8 HD	3	\$ 42,500.00	14.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 36,550.00	\$ 109,650.00
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
10000	Freight and Set Up	3	\$ 2,300.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 6,900.00
2000	Two Sets of Coring Tines	3	\$ 1,280.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 3,840.00
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 3,580.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 3,580.00	\$ 10,740.00
Total Selling Price			\$ 46,080.00		\$ 5,950.00	\$ 40,130.00	\$ 120,390.00

JOHN DEERE TC125 Turf Collection System

Equipment Notes:							Suggested List *
Hours:							\$ 20,167.00
Stock Number:							Selling Price *
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)							\$ 15,326.92
Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022							
* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items							
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
0133TC	TC125 Turf Collection System	1	\$ 20,167.00	24.00	\$ 4,840.08	\$ 15,326.92	\$ 15,326.92
Standard Options - Per Unit							
001A	United States and Canada	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0443	All Other Countries (English / Spanish)	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1001	Long Hose Kit	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 **Customer Name:** MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
 2000 John Deere Run
 Cary, NC 27513
 FED ID: 36-2382580
 UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
 1120 W Charter Way
 Stockton, CA 95206
 209-944-5714
 sales@belkorpag.com

Standard Options Total	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Total Selling Price	\$ 20,167.00	\$ 4,840.08	\$ 15,326.92	\$ 15,326.92

JOHN DEERE 2653B PrecisionCut Trim and Surrounds Mower

Equipment Notes:

Suggested List *

Hours:

\$ 59,943.83

Stock Number:

Selling Price *

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
 (PG NB CG 70)

\$ 45,618.23

Price Effective Date: November 15, 2022

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
1229TC	2653B PrecisionCut Trim and Surrounds Mower	1	\$ 40,008.00	24.00	\$ 9,601.92	\$ 30,406.08	\$ 30,406.08
Standard Options - Per Unit							
001A	United States and Canada	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
183A	JDLink™ Capable	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0443	All Other Countries (English / Spanish)	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1146	20x10-10 Multi Trac Front Tires with 20x10-8 Turf Trac Rear Tire	1	\$ 543.00	24.00	\$ 130.32	\$ 412.68	\$ 412.68
1207	Quick Adjust 7 (QA7) 8-blade 76.2 cm (30-in.) Cutting Units	1	\$ 14,737.00	24.00	\$ 3,536.88	\$ 11,200.12	\$ 11,200.12
1320	76.2 cm (30-in.) Wide x 76.2 mm (3-in.) Diameter Spiral Grooved Rollers with Spiral End Caps	1	\$ 2,602.00	24.00	\$ 624.48	\$ 1,977.52	\$ 1,977.52
1402	Cutting Unit ONLY Counterweights	1	\$ 287.00	24.00	\$ 68.88	\$ 218.12	\$ 218.12
2010	Deluxe Suspension Seat with Armrest	1	\$ 1,230.00	24.00	\$ 295.20	\$ 934.80	\$ 934.80
9762	76.2 cm (30-in.) wide by 76.2 mm (3-in.) Diameter Smooth Roller Scrapers	1	\$ 283.00	24.00	\$ 67.92	\$ 215.08	\$ 215.08

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 **Customer Name:** MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580
UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206
209-944-5714
sales@belkorpag.com

Standard Options Total	\$ 19,682.00	\$ 4,723.68	\$ 14,958.32	\$ 14,958.32
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market				
TCA19587 Adapter Kit - ADAPTER KIT, 3 MOUNTING, 3" SMOOTH RO	3 \$ 84.61	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 253.83 \$ 253.83
Dealer Attachments Total	\$ 253.83	\$ 0.00	\$ 253.83	\$ 253.83
Value Added Services Total	\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Total Selling Price	\$ 59,943.83	\$ 14,325.60	\$ 45,618.23	\$ 45,618.23

Frontier SS2067B Broadcast Spreader - Poly Hopper - 3-Point PTO Category							
Equipment Notes:							Suggested List *
Hours:							\$ 3,215.00
Stock Number:							Selling Price *
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)							\$ 2,636.30
Price Effective Date: November 17, 2022							
* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items							
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
3072XF	SS2067B Broadcast Spreader - Poly Hopper - 3-Point PTO Category I	3	\$ 1,909.00	18.00	\$ 343.62	\$ 1,565.38	\$ 4,696.14
Standard Options - Per Unit							
1000	iMatch Compatible	3	\$ 12.00	18.00	\$ 2.16	\$ 9.84	\$ 29.52
9010	Hopper Cover	3	\$ 380.00	18.00	\$ 68.40	\$ 311.60	\$ 934.80
9070	Deflector Shield	3	\$ 276.00	18.00	\$ 49.68	\$ 226.32	\$ 678.96
9080	Remote Gate Control	3	\$ 522.00	18.00	\$ 93.96	\$ 428.04	\$ 1,284.12
9090	Tumbling Wheel Agitator (SS1023B)	3	\$ 116.00	18.00	\$ 20.88	\$ 95.12	\$ 285.36
Standard Options Total			\$ 1,306.00		\$ 235.08	\$ 1,070.92	\$ 3,212.76
Total Selling Price			\$ 3,215.00		\$ 578.70	\$ 2,636.30	\$ 7,908.90

TURFCO T3100 Spreader Sprayer

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580
UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206
209-944-5714
sales@belkorpag.com

Equipment Notes:							Suggested List *
Hours: 0							\$ 14,306.00
Stock Number:							Selling Price *
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)							\$ 13,030.20
Price Effective Date:							
* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items							
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
T3100	Ride On Sprayer Spreader	1	\$ 12,758.00	10.00	\$ 1,275.80	\$ 11,482.20	\$ 11,482.20
Standard Options - Per Unit							
		1	\$ 0.00	10.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Standard Options Total			\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
10000	T3100 3IN1 Tank	1	\$ 548.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 548.00	\$ 548.00
20000	Freight and Set Up	1	\$ 1,000.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 1,548.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 1,548.00	\$ 1,548.00
Total Selling Price			\$ 14,306.00		\$ 1,275.80	\$ 13,030.20	\$ 13,030.20

SMITHCO Aer8 Aerator

Equipment Notes:							Suggested List *
Hours: 0							\$ 15,287.00
Stock Number:							Selling Price *
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)							\$ 12,529.60
Price Effective Date:							
* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items							
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
AER8-7	80 Base Unit AER8 Aerator	1	\$ 4,193.00	20.00	\$ 838.60	\$ 3,354.40	\$ 3,354.40
Standard Options - Per Unit							
AeR800	4 Tractor Mounted 3 PT Hitch	1	\$ 1,529.00	20.00	\$ 305.80	\$ 1,223.20	\$ 1,223.20
Aer878	78 In Tine Assembly with	1	\$ 8,065.00	20.00	\$ 1,613.00	\$ 6,452.00	\$ 6,452.00
R787	Coring Tines						

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
 2000 John Deere Run
 Cary, NC 27513
 FED ID: 36-2382580
 UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
 1120 W Charter Way
 Stockton, CA 95206
 209-944-5714
 sales@belkorpag.com

Standard Options Total		\$ 9,594.00	\$ 1,918.80	\$ 7,675.20	\$ 7,675.20
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market					
10000	Freight and Set Up	1 \$ 1,500.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,500.00 \$ 1,500.00
Dealer Attachments Total		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 1,500.00 \$ 1,500.00
Total Selling Price		\$ 15,287.00		\$ 2,757.40	\$ 12,529.60 \$ 12,529.60

SDI TM-300

Equipment Notes:

Hours: 0

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
 (PG NB CG 70)

Suggested List *

\$ 20,271.87

Selling Price *

\$ 18,334.68

Price Effective Date:

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
TM300	300 GALLON SPRAYER	1	\$ 11,355.00	10.00	\$ 1,135.50	\$ 10,219.50	\$ 10,219.50
Standard Options - Per Unit							
81-036	LOCKING TANK LID	1	\$ 64.00	10.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 57.60	\$ 57.60
81-809	AIR GAP FILLER	1	\$ 121.00	10.00	\$ 12.10	\$ 108.90	\$ 108.90
81-117 V	REEL MOUNTING KIT	1	\$ 407.00	10.00	\$ 40.70	\$ 366.30	\$ 366.30
AA43L-AL-6	SPRAY GUN	1	\$ 194.87	10.00	\$ 19.49	\$ 175.38	\$ 175.38
HR200E	ELECTRIC HOSE REEL 200 FT HOSE	1	\$ 1,875.00	10.00	\$ 187.50	\$ 1,687.50	\$ 1,687.50
TM80-34E	DOT APPROVED TRAILER	1	\$ 5,355.00	10.00	\$ 535.50	\$ 4,819.50	\$ 4,819.50
Standard Options Total			\$ 8,016.87		\$ 801.69	\$ 7,215.18	\$ 7,215.18
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
10000	Freight and Set Up	1	\$ 900.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 900.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
Total Selling Price			\$ 20,271.87		\$ 1,937.19	\$ 18,334.68	\$ 18,334.68

VENTRAC 4520-P

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
 2000 John Deere Run
 Cary, NC 27513
 FED ID: 36-2382580
 UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
 1120 W Charter Way
 Stockton, CA 95206
 209-944-5714
 sales@belkorpag.com

Equipment Notes:							Suggested List *
Hours: 0							\$ 32,131.58
Stock Number:							Selling Price *
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)							\$ 28,459.03
Price Effective Date:							
* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items							
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
39.512 21	Ventrac 4520P CARB Approved Engine Tractor	1	\$ 29,500.00	12.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 25,960.00	\$ 25,960.00
Standard Options - Per Unit							
		1	\$ 0.00	12.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Standard Options Total			\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
70.4169	Canopy	1	\$ 1,040.00	12.00	\$ 124.80	\$ 915.20	\$ 915.20
13.0307	Spark Arrestor	1	\$ 64.58	12.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 56.83	\$ 56.83
10000	Freight and Set Up	1	\$ 1,527.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,527.00	\$ 1,527.00
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 2,631.58		\$ 132.55	\$ 2,499.03	\$ 2,499.03
Total Selling Price			\$ 32,131.58		\$ 3,672.55	\$ 28,459.03	\$ 28,459.03

VENTRAC KC-220 STUMP GRINDER

Equipment Notes:							Suggested List *
Hours: 0							\$ 5,425.00
Stock Number:							Selling Price *
Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC (PG NB CG 70)							\$ 4,816.00
Price Effective Date:							
* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items							
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
39.553 01	VENTRAC KC220 STUMP GRINDER	1	\$ 5,075.00	12.00	\$ 609.00	\$ 4,466.00	\$ 4,466.00
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
10000	Set Up	1	\$ 350.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
 2000 John Deere Run
 Cary, NC 27513
 FED ID: 36-2382580
 UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
 1120 W Charter Way
 Stockton, CA 95206
 209-944-5714
 sales@belkorpag.com

Dealer Attachments Total	\$ 350.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
Total Selling Price	\$ 5,425.00	\$ 609.00	\$ 4,816.00	\$ 4,816.00

VENTRAC KY400 TRENCHER

Equipment Notes:

Hours: 0

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
 (PG NB CG 70)

Suggested List *

\$ 7,700.00

Selling Price *

\$ 6,824.00

Price Effective Date:

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
39.554 55	VENTRAC KY400 TRENCHER	1	\$ 7,300.00	12.00	\$ 876.00	\$ 6,424.00	\$ 6,424.00

Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market

10000	Set Up	1	\$ 400.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 400.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
Total Selling Price			\$ 7,700.00		\$ 876.00	\$ 6,824.00	\$ 6,824.00

VENTRAC KG540 POWER RAKE

Equipment Notes:

Hours: 0

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
 (PG NB CG 70)

Suggested List *

\$ 10,410.00

Selling Price *

\$ 9,238.80

Price Effective Date:

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
39.554 36	VENTRAC KG540 POWER RAKE	1	\$ 8,790.00	12.00	\$ 1,054.80	\$ 7,735.20	\$ 7,735.20

Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580
UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
1120 W Charter Way
Stockton, CA 95206
209-944-5714
sales@belkorpag.com

70.4161	12 Volt Kit	1	\$ 375.00	12.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00
70.4164	Dual Hydraulic Kit	1	\$ 595.00	12.00	\$ 71.40	\$ 523.60	\$ 523.60
10000	Set Up	1	\$ 650.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 1,620.00		\$ 116.40	\$ 1,503.60	\$ 1,503.60
Total Selling Price			\$ 10,410.00		\$ 1,171.20	\$ 9,238.80	\$ 9,238.80

GEARMORE 2G2-72 Hydraulic Teeth Box Blade

Equipment Notes:

Hours: 0

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
(PG NB CG 70)

Suggested List *

\$ 5,415.00

Selling Price *

\$ 4,978.50

Price Effective Date:

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
2G2-72	72 In Box Scraper with Fixed Tailboard	3	\$ 4,365.00	10.00	\$ 436.50	\$ 3,928.50	\$ 11,785.50
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
10000	Freight and Set Up	3	\$ 800.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00
20000	Hydraulic Hoses	3	\$ 250.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 1,050.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00
Total Selling Price			\$ 5,415.00		\$ 436.50	\$ 4,978.50	\$ 14,935.50

RYAN Lawnaire V Walk Behind Aerator

Equipment Notes:

Hours: 0

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
(PG NB CG 70)

Suggested List *

\$ 4,079.00

Selling Price *

\$ 3,889.05

Price Effective Date:

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 27798407 **Customer Name:** MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
 2000 John Deere Run
 Cary, NC 27513
 FED ID: 36-2382580
 UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Belkorp Ag, LLC
 1120 W Charter Way
 Stockton, CA 95206
 209-944-5714
 sales@belkorpag.com

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
554916 E	Ryan Lawnaire V	2	\$ 3,799.00	5.00	\$ 189.95	\$ 3,609.05	\$ 7,218.10
Standard Options - Per Unit							
1000	Easy Steer	2	\$ 0.00	5.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
			Standard Options Total		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
10000	Freight and Set Up	2	\$ 280.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00
			Dealer Attachments Total		\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00
Total Selling Price			\$ 4,079.00		\$ 189.95	\$ 3,889.05	\$ 7,778.10

ALAMO SHD-74 Flail Mower

Equipment Notes:

Hours: 0

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maintenance 031121-DAC
 (PG NB CG 70)

Suggested List *

\$ 12,717.00

Selling Price *

\$ 11,038.05

Price Effective Date:

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
SHD74C	74" SHD Rear Flail, 3 oz	3	\$ 11,193.00	15.00	\$ 1,678.95	\$ 9,514.05	\$ 28,542.15
TRCC	Knives, centered						
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
10000	Freight and Set Up	3	\$ 1,200.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
701150	Lift Chain 2 ea	3	\$ 324.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 972.00
			Dealer Attachments Total		\$ 0.00	\$ 1,524.00	\$ 4,572.00
Total Selling Price			\$ 12,717.00		\$ 1,678.95	\$ 11,038.05	\$ 33,114.15